Page 1/6
L2STN • Rev. 13/4/2021
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
These high quality luminaires are equipped with a frosted lens that diffuses the light
comfortably. The L2STN Series is a great option for retrofitting your traditional fluorescent

 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
L2STN
QUICK SHIP ORDERING GUIDE  1
Order
code
Model
number
DLC Unique ID Watts
(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Color
temp.
(K)2
Lumen
output
(lm)3
Efficiency
(lm/W)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)4
Tested
hours
LM80
(hrs)4
Dimming
(Yes/No)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Case
qty
(master)
24"
68119 L2STN-24LS1-Q/40K PLI0ATDHZOFM 20 120-347 4 000 2 620 131 80+ 162 000 9 000 Yes 0.90 10 6
48"
68120 L2STN-48LS1-Q/40K PL53BVV66EU5 18 120-347 4 000 2 520 140 80+ 162 000 9 000 Yes 0.90 10 6
68121 L2STN-48LS2-Q/35K PLEAUS6XRURS 30 120-347 3 500 3 992 133 80+ 162 000 9 000 Yes 0.90 10 6
68122 L2STN-48LS2-Q/40K PLWQKZG0MZCN 30 120-347 4 000 3 960 132 80+ 162 000 9 000 Yes 0.90 10 6
68123 L2STN-48LS3-Q/40K PL7TPKU3RUVA 35 120-347 4 000 4 585 131 80+ 162 000 9 000 Yes 0.90 10 6
68124 L2STN-48LS4-Q/35K PLRWPCQ6T89B 40 120-347 3 500 5 088 127 80+ 162 000 9 000 Yes 0.90 10 6
68125 L2STN-48LS4-Q/40K PL6K7JWTAC1M 40 120-347 4 000 5 280 132 80+ 162 000 9 000 Yes 0.90 10 6
68126 L2STN-48LS4-Q/50K PLNEU0LWS4EY 40 120-347 5 000 5 320 133 80+ 162 000 9 000 Yes 0.90 10 6
96"
68127 L2STN-96LS1-Q/35K PLK4L4CCS2LN 65 120-347 3 500 8 076 124 80+ 162 000 9 000 Yes 0.90 10 1
68128 L2STN-96LS1-Q/40K PL3LU2HFLPQI 65 120-347 4 000 8 515 131 80+ 162 000 9 000 Yes 0.90 10 1
68130 L2STN-96LS2-H/35K PLDN73W1YN1V 75 347 3 500 9 750 130 80+ 162 000 9 000 Yes 0.90 10 1
68132 L2STN-96LS2-H/50K PLXEGNTPOYV3 75 347 5 000 9 900 132 80+ 162 000 9 000 Yes 0.90 10 1
68133 L2STN-96LS2-W/35K PL92RHE5UI0J 75 120-277 3 500 9 750 130 80+ 162 000 9 000 Yes 0.90 10 1
68134 L2STN-96LS2-W/40K PLM5R034QEPG 75 120-277 4 000 9 825 131 80+ 162 000 9 000 Yes 0.90 10 1
68135 L2STN-96LS2-W/50K PLA6BU1U21OR 75 120-277 5 000 9 900 132 80+ 162 000 9 000 Yes 0.90 10 1
96" - 3 CCT and 3 Power Selectable
68541 L2STN-96LP90-Q/3C PLEXJMJ8U1UT 65/75/90 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 9 230/10 425/12 240 135 80+ 190 000 9 000 Yes 0.90 10 1
 1 QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
 2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
 3 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
 4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations.
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
Part
number
Type
BKT347 Suspension kit - 2 chains (1 metre)
BKT813 Continuous row mounting connector
LEN376-2 Replacement lens 24"
LEN376-4 Replacement lens 48"
LEN376-8 Replacement lens 96"
WGD076-2-H   Wireguard kit 24"
68622 Wireguard kit 48"
WGD076-8-H Wireguard kit 96"
QUICK SHIP TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
Order